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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Final results (17 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

2 RENDA Eden Rose USA FFF STOCKHOLM

3 SZILASI Isabelle SWE GOFK VISBY

3 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 FILÉN Tyra SWE UF UPPSALA

8 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

9 KROON Lisa SWE UF UPPSALA

10 SVENSSON Ella SWE SIF NACKA

11 MOMBERG Vera SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia SWE UF UPPSALA

13 ENVALL Vendela SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 LÄHR Wilma SWE UF UPPSALA

15 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 MOHNS Elizabeth SWE SIF NACKA

17 CELIK Janel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

2 RENDA Eden Rose USA FFF STOCKHOLM

3 ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 SZILASI Isabelle SWE GOFK VISBY

7 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

8 SVENSSON Ella SWE SIF NACKA

9 KROON Lisa SWE UF UPPSALA

10 FILÉN Tyra SWE UF UPPSALA

11 ENVALL Vendela SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 LÄHR Wilma SWE UF UPPSALA

13 CELIK Janel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 ERIKSSON Hilma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia SWE UF UPPSALA

16 MOHNS Elizabeth SWE SIF NACKA

16 MOMBERG Vera SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 11

Referee: GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 6 5

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.750 8 18 2

CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 17 1

ENVALL Vendela FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 9 4

NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 14 3
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 12

Referee: EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 1

CELIK Janel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 6

FILÉN Tyra UF UPPSALA 0.600 12 23 3

BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia UF UPPSALA 0.200 -14 7 5

SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 23 2

SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.400 -7 11 4
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 13

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 21 1

ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 19 2

MOMBERG Vera FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4

KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 3

LÄHR Wilma UF UPPSALA 0.200 -9 12 5

MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NACKA 0.000 -18 6 6
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualified

2 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 17 qualified

3 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 21 qualified

4 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 23 qualified

5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 19 qualified

6 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.750 8 18 qualified

7 FILÉN Tyra UF UPPSALA 0.600 12 23 qualified

8 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA 0.600 4 20 qualified

9 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 14 qualified

10 MOMBERG Vera FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

11 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.400 -7 11 qualified

12 ENVALL Vendela FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -6 9 qualified

13 LÄHR Wilma UF UPPSALA 0.200 -9 12 qualified

14 BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia UF UPPSALA 0.200 -14 7 qualified

15 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 6 qualified

16 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NACKA 0.000 -18 6 qualified

17 CELIK Janel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 11

Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FILÉN Tyra UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 12 3

LÄHR Wilma UF UPPSALA 0.250 -11 7 5

RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 19 1

ENVALL Vendela FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 11 4

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.750 7 16 2
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 12

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CELIK Janel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -17 7 6

CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 22 2

ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 21 1

KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA 0.200 -6 16 5

BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 12 4

SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.400 -1 14 3
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 13

Referee: SONTAG Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 13 23 2

ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 11 6

MOMBERG Vera FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 16 4

MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NACKA 0.200 -10 12 5

NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 18 3

SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 1.000 15 24 1
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK VISBY 0.900 28 47 qualified

2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 28 40 qualified

3 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 24 44 qualified

4 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.888 25 39 qualified

5 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.888 24 44 qualified

6 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.750 15 34 qualified

7 FILÉN Tyra UF UPPSALA 0.555 12 35 qualified

8 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.555 0 32 qualified

9 KROON Lisa UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 36 qualified

10 SVENSSON Ella SIF NACKA 0.400 -8 25 qualified

11 MOMBERG Vera FFF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -9 34 qualified

12 BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda Olivia UF UPPSALA 0.300 -18 19 qualified

13 ENVALL Vendela FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -10 20 qualified

14 LÄHR Wilma UF UPPSALA 0.222 -20 19 qualified

15 ERIKSSON Hilma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.111 -24 17 qualified

16 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NACKA 0.100 -28 18 qualified

17 CELIK Janel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -37 12 qualified
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Table of 32

1 SZILASI Isabelle
GOFK VISBY

32 ----------
SZILASI Isabelle

17 CELIK Janel
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 MOHNS Elizabeth
SIF NACKA

MOHNS Elizabeth
15/5

9 KROON Lisa
UF UPPSALA

24 ----------
KROON Lisa

25 ----------

8 NILSSON Malin
UF UPPSALA

NILSSON Malin

5 RENDA Eden Rose
FFF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
RENDA Eden Rose

21 ----------

12 BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hilda
UF UPPSALA

BERGLINDARDOTTIR H

13 ENVALL Vendela
FFF STOCKHOLM

20 ----------
ENVALL Vendela

29 ----------

4 CEDERLUND Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

CEDERLUND Elsa

3 LJUNGBERG Clara
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
LJUNGBERG Clara

19 ----------

14 LÄHR Wilma
UF UPPSALA

LÄHR Wilma

11 MOMBERG Vera
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ----------
MOMBERG Vera

27 ----------

6 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Louise

7 FILÉN Tyra
UF UPPSALA

26 ----------
FILÉN Tyra

23 ----------

10 SVENSSON Ella
SIF NACKA

SVENSSON Ella

15 ERIKSSON Hilma
FFF STOCKHOLM

18 ----------
ERIKSSON Hilma

31 ----------

2 ERIKSSON Ebba
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Ebba

Table of 16

SZILASI Isabelle
15/2

NILSSON Malin
15/8

RENDA Eden Rose
15/5

CEDERLUND Elsa
8/5

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/4

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/4

FILÉN Tyra
15/6

ERIKSSON Ebba
15/0
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Table of 8

1 SZILASI Isabelle
GOFK VISBY

8 NILSSON Malin
UF UPPSALA

SZILASI Isabelle
15/6

5 RENDA Eden Rose
FFF STOCKHOLM

4 CEDERLUND Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

RENDA Eden Rose
15/9

3 LJUNGBERG Clara
FFF STOCKHOLM

6 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/9

7 FILÉN Tyra
UF UPPSALA

2 ERIKSSON Ebba
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Ebba
8/4

Semi-finals

RENDA Eden Rose
15/7

ULLTJÄRN Louise
8/6

Final

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/12
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13D

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 2 3 3

GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM F 0 3 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA E 1 0 0 0

SONTAG Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 0 0 0

SVENSSON Mats SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0 3 1 0


